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Ashdon Primary School 

Music  
Festival! 

On Friday 19th April, Ashdon pupils showed 

off their incredible musical talents!  

Pupils had the opportunity to showcase their 

achievements and progress in  

various genres of music.  

 

We are incredibly proud of these pupils’ 

developing skills, tenacity and dedication to 

music and the arts. We would also like to 

thank them for their beautiful performances. 

Not only must we thank our pupils, but also 

our music teacher, Mrs. Clark and our music 

lead, Mrs. Jarmain for ensuring that we 

always make time for singing, learning and 

playing various instruments and that we are 

always prepared to perform in front of  

friends and family. 



Important Dates and Events: 
 

 Friday 3rd May @ 09:15 - Celebration Assembly 
 Monday 6th may - Ashdon Fun Run (mayday bank holiday) 
 Friday 10th May - No Celebration Assembly 
 Monday 13th May - KS2 SATs - English grammar, 

Punctuation and Spelling (Paper 1 & 2) 
 Tuesday 14th May - KS2 SATS - English Reading 
 Wednesday 15th May - KS2 SATs - Mathematics 

(Arithmetic Paper 1 & Reasoning Paper 2) 
 Thursday 16th May - KS2 SATs - Mathematics Reasoning 

(Paper 3) 
 Friday 17th May @ 09:15 - Celebration Assembly  
 Thursday 23rd May - last day of Summer Term 1 
 Tuesday 4th June - Start of Summer term 2 
 

 
 

Attendance Winners 
 

First Place: Class 1 (98.3%) 

 

Second Place: Class 2 (98.2%)  

 

Third Place: Class 3 (97.1%)  

 

Congratulations Class 1, you can have an extra 10 minutes playtime next Friday.  

Well done!  


